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Bowlers Names
STEVE HUNTRESS
NICK GROSSI
JON HESTER
MICHAEL BOTELHO
TOM HEDDING
MICHAEL GIBBONS
BILL BRIGGS
BRIAN EGAN
JEFF FIELDS
BOB HAMILTON
MIKE CARTER
CHRIS CARTER
JIM YOUNG
ROB YOUNG
SEAN RICHARD
RYAN YELLE

AJ VOSINE
RALPH DAHLGREN
MIKE VIOLETTE
DAVE CHALIFOUX
SHAWN HAGAN
PAT CARRARA
JAMES BURT
HAKIM EMMANUEL
DANNY KHUU
ALYSSA JOLICOEUR
GREG ANDREWS
PARIS COOK
NICK ROBILLARD
DENNIS SCOLLINS
CHARLES PAIGE
MIKE PIERCE
JAKE TOBIN
ROBERT CHAPPELL
MARK ZIMMERMAN
HARRY THIEBEAULT
JOHN RAINEY
JUSTIN DURANT
BUDDY WILT
JAZZ ISRAEL
STANLEY GIBBS
KEVIN THIBEAULT
JASON SHERWOOD
JOHN FELIX
HERBERT BROWN
DARREN BEVERIDGE
SHAWN COLES
STEVE HUNTRESS
BRIAN BARKSDALE
SEAN COTTER
ZACH THOMPSON
STEVEN DELPH
KEN GERRAUGHTY
DAN ROBINSON
PETER CAPPOLA
TONY ATTARDO
DENNIS JOHNSON
KEITH KAESTNER
STAN LEWIS
RICH FULTON
MIKE HALE

GAME 1 GAME 2 TOTAL
173 214 387
258 257 515
267 232 499
234 263 497
246 248 494
232 256 488
279 205 484
257 226 483
213 267 480
245 234 479
258 220 478
225 245 470
268 194 462
213 246 459
191 267 458
198 259 457
268 189 457
268 183 451
223 226 449
232 216 448
198 248 446
209 237 446
198 245 443
239 202 441
225 214 439
256 182 438
209 226 435
205 229 434
197 234 431
242 184 426
185 239 424
191 225 416
189 223 412
192 220 412
201 211 412
197 214 411
227 183 410
194 215 409
236 172 408
223 184 407
226 181 407
175 228 403
202 198 400
189 209 398
185 213 398
172 224 396
192 199 391
173 214 387
171 211 382
194 184 378
235 143 378
165 209 374
182 192 374
184 189 373
171 201 372
157 206 363
197 165 362
210 140 350
180 166 346
168 172 340
196 122 318



Round 2

Lane # SEED
1 1
2 32
19 2
20 31
13 3
14 30
7 4
8 29
5 5
6 28
15 6
16 27
17 7
18 26
3 8
4 25
3 9
4 24
17 10
18 23
15 11
16 22
5 12
6 21
7 13
8 20
13 14
14 19
19 15
20 18
1 16
2 17

Bowlers Names GAME 1 GAME 2
STEVE HUNTRESS 279 279
MIKE PIERCE 220 206
NICK GROSSI 237 156
CHARLES PAIGE 233 257
JON HESTER 222 183
DENNIS SCOLLINS 187 205
MICHAEL BOTELHO 193 233
NICK ROBILLARD 205 147
TOM HEDDING 278 269
PARIS COOK 191 142
MICHAEL GIBBONS 246 207
GREG ANDREWS 256 188
BILL BRIGGS 256 214
ALYSSA JOLICOEUR 208 189
BRIAN EGAN 196 237
DANNY KHUU 184 257
JEFF FIELDS 191 221
HAKIM EMMANUEL 298 193
BOB HAMILTON 205 192
JAMES BURT 216 213
MIKE CARTER 255 265
PAT CARRARA 234 241
CHRIS CARTER 235 235
SHAWN HAGAN 179 228
JIM YOUNG 182 150
DAVE CHALIFOUX 182 244
ROB YOUNG 225 217
MIKE VIOLETTE 212 215
SEAN RICHARD 245 200
RALPH DAHLGREN 179 189
RYAN YELLE 245 238

AJ VOSINE 208 233

TOTAL

558
426

393
490

405
392

426
352

547
333

453
444

470
397

433
441

412
491

397
429

520
475

470
407

332
426

442
427

445
368

483
441



Round 3

Lane # SEED
1 25
2 24
3 1
4 16
5 4
6 20
7 5
8 12

13 6
14 11
15 3
16 14
17 31
18 15
19 7
20 23

Bowlers Names GAME 1 GAME?2 TOTAL
DANNY KHUU 237 248 485
HAKIM EMMANUEL 221 235 456
STEVE HUNTRESS 191 267 458
RYAN YELLE 235 206 441
MIKE BOTELHO 222 169 391
DAVE CHALIFOUX 239 254 493
TOM HEDDING 249 245 494
CHRIS CARTER 256 186 442
MIKE GIBBONS 201 201 402
MIKE CARTER 224 194 418
JON HESTER 218 190 408
ROB YOUNG 195 169 364
CHUCK PAIGE 265 205 470
SEAN RICHARD 236 213 449
BILL BRIGGS 218 201 419
JIM BURT 184 249 433



Round 4

Lane # SEED
3 5
4 20
7 25
8 1
13 31
14 23
17 3
18 11

STEP LADDER FINALS

Lane # SEED
9 3
10 4
9 2
10 4
9 1
10 4

Bowlers Names GAME 1 GAME?2 TOTAL
TOM HEDDING 221 267 488
DAVE CHALIFOUX 245 175 420
DANNY KHUU 236 244 480
STEVE HUNTRESS 226 178 404
CHUCK PAIGE 214 150 364
JIM BURT 223 236 459
JON HESTER 197 224 421
MIKE CARTER 213 204 417
Bowlers Names GAME 1
JON HESTER 227 QUART
JIM BURT 203 FINALS
DANNY KHUU 204 SEMI-
JON HESTER 214 FINALS
TOM HEDDING 227 FINAL
JON HESTER 161 MATCH






